Fiat Grande Punto 1.4 B+LPG 120KM 2008r * klima * el szyby
* TORUN

6 000

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

ROMISAS,

.........
Telefon:

794723723

Email:

pulaskiego34@gmail.com

Www:
komisas.pl

Fiat

Grande Punto
Kompakt
Benzyna+LPG
2008

146000
Srebrny

Tak

1368

120

Manualna

Na przednie kota
2008-03-11
CT1967X
Polska

5

5

2025-04-10
2025-05-04
2031-06-02
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